
Y11 MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE

Date 9am 1.15pm

Wed 28 Jan Ceramics 11A (5h) (Ceramics 11A)

Thu 29 Jan Fine Art (5h) (Fine Art)

Fri 30 Jan Ceramics 11B (5h)
Business Studies P1 (1h 45m)

(Ceramics 11B)
iMedia (1h 15m)

Mon 2 Feb English Language P2 (2h) Biology (1h 45m/1h 15m)

Tue 3 Feb English Literature P2 (2h 30m) Mathematics P1 (Non-
Calculator) (1h 30m)

Wed 4 Feb Geography P1 (1h 45m)
Computer Science P1 (1h 30m)

Music (1h 15m)
Sport (1h 15m)

Thu 5 Feb History P1 (1h 20m)
French Writing (F 1h 10m, H 1h

15m)
Physical Education P1 (1h 15m)

Fri 6 Feb Mathematics P2 (Calculator)
(1h 30m)

Chemistry (1h 45m/1h 15m)

Mon 9 Feb English Language P1 (1h 45m) History P2 (1h 50m)

Tue 10 Feb
Product Design (2h)

Textiles (2h) Geography P2 (1h 30m)

Wed 11 Feb Mathematics P3 (Calculator)
(1h 30m)

History P3 (1h 30m)

Thu 12 Feb Physics (1h 45m/1h 15m)
Business Studies P2 (1h 45m)

Computer Science P2 (1h 30m)

Fri 13 Feb

Business Studies P2 (clash
session) (1h 45m)

Hospitality and Catering (1h
20m)

French Reading (F 45m, H 1h) 
French Listening (F 35m, H

45m)
Physical Education P2 (1h 15m)
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